
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MOST HOLY ROSARY

C O N T A C T  S H E E T

MAIN LINE: (315) 476-6035

Sherri Stone | slstone@syrdiocese.org
*The teacher should be contacted first for academic 

or conduct matters

Principal

Administration
Katie Zubrzycki | kzubrzycki@syrdiocese.org

Counseling
Jackie Musto | ADAPEP | jmusto@syrdiocese.org

Heidi Zievogel | Counselor| hzievogel@syrdiocese.org

Academic Intervention
Diane Moon | dmoon@syrdiocese.org

Emily Gangemi | egangemi@syrdiocese.org

Reading Specialist
Jean Mclatchie | jmclatchie@syrdiocese.org

After-School Care
Jennifer Boice | jboice@syrdiocese.org

Technology and Science
Colleen Rosenthal |Technology | crosenthal@syrdiocese.org

Teachers
Joyce Rivers | Pre-K 3 | jrivers@syrdiocese.org

Joyce Vazquez | Pre-K 4 | jvazquez@syrdiocese.org

Anne Brunger | Kindergarten | abrunger@syrdiocese.org

Mary Grace Markfelder | 1st Grade | mmarkfelder@syrdiocese.org

Aimee Hanson | 2nd Grade | ahanson@syrdiocese.org

Allison Kasparek | 3rd Grade | akasparek@syrdiocese.org

Jen Boice | 4th Grade | jboice@syrdiocese.org

Joseph Amedro | 5th Grade | jamedro@syrdiocese.org

Kim Flood | 6th Grade  | kflood@syrdiocese.org

Specials
Audrey Weigand | Art | aweigand@syrdiocese.org

Caitlin Friedberg | Drama | cfriedberg@syrdiocese.org

Susan Limpert | Library Media Specialist | slimpert@syrdiocese.org

Tim Herron | Music | therron@syrdiocese.org

Diane Holmes | Physical Education | dholmes@syrdiocese.org


